TRITEX EVA INTELLIGENT ELECTRIC VALVE ACTUATOR  |  exlar.com
Tritex® EVA080 Catalog
Intelligent Electric Valve Actuator
exlar.com | 2
©2025 Curtiss-Wright - All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. All trademarks are property of their respective owners I 04272026.  This document was reviewed on 2026.04.27 and does not contain technical data.
TRITEX® EVA INTELLIGENT ELECTRIC VALVE ACTUATOR
Table of Contents

©2025 Curtiss-Wright - All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. All trademarks are property of their respective owners I 04272026.  This document was reviewed on 2026.04.27 and does not contain technical data.
TRITEX® EVA INTELLIGENT ELECTRIC VALVE ACTUATOR
Tritex EVA Actuator Ordering Information
Tritex Actuator
EVA = Electric Valve Actuator, Linear
AAA = Tritex EVA Actuator Frame Size
080 = 80 mm (3.1 in)
BBB = Stroke Length
100 = 100 mm (4 in)
CC = Screw Lead
01 = 2.54 mm (0.1 in), Roller Screw
D = Rod End Thread
B = Female Metric, M12x1.25
EE = Motor | Drive
AA = Standard Motor (A),
Standard Servo Drive (A),
   12-24 Vdc Input
F = Position Sensing
A = Absolute Position Sensing on Power Loss
G = Communication
R = Standard Modbus RTU
   (RS-485)
Position Sensing
Sample Product Number: EVA080-100-01-B-AA-A-R-XXXX
Stroke Length
BBB D F
Rod End Thread
Actuator Series &
Frame Size
(EVA) AAA
Motor | Drive
Screw Lead
CC EE G
Communication
HIJK
Options
For Tritex EVA options or specials not
listed above, please contact:
Warranty and Limitations of Liability
Please see our warranty on our website here: https://www.cw-actuation.com/en-gb/about/terms-conditions for details.
exlar.com | 19
©2025 Curtiss-Wright - All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. All trademarks are property of their respective owners I 04272026.  This document was reviewed on 2026.04.27 and does not contain technical data.
SENSORS & ACTUATION
18400 W. 77th Street
Chanhassen, MN 55317
T: (+1) 952.500.6200
E: cha_info@curtisswright.com
W: actuation.curtisswright.com